
#2 Women's 60 Meters
AE America East 7.36 Mercedes Jackson UMBC 2013

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 7.55 10

2 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 7.60 8

3 HUNT, Adaliz FR Albany 7.63 6

4 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 7.69 7.684 5

5 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 7.69 7.686 4

6 JACKSON, Dominique JR Binghamton 7.76 3

7 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 7.80 2

8 GARNER, Markira FR Albany 7.89 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 7.48Q 1(1)

2 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 7.58Q 3(1)

3 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 7.63Q7.625 2(1)

4 HUNT, Adaliz FR Albany 7.63q 7.628 2(2)

5 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 7.68q 1(2)

6 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 7.73q 1(3)

7 JACKSON, Dominique JR Binghamton 7.79q 3(2)

8 GARNER, Markira FR Albany 7.85q 7.845 2(3)

9 PARSONS, Za'Kayza FR UMBC 7.85 7.849 2(4)

10 ALMASIAN, Meline SO Univ of NH 7.86 3(3)

11 WRIGHT, Savannah SO UMBC 7.90 3(4)

12 VOKER, Marlina FR Hartford 7.94 7.933 1(4)

13 KROUSHL, Jessica SR Maine 7.94 7.935 3(5)

14 HYATT, Gabrielle SO Binghamton 7.97 2(5)

15 MILLS, Nia SR Hartford 8.01 1(5)

16 HOLLOWAY, Nia FR NJIT 8.09 2(6)

17 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 8.12 1(6)

18 TARANKO, Mia FR Univ of NH 8.14 1(7)

19 VARTABEDIAN, Savannah JR Univ of NH 8.18 3(6)

20 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 8.23 3(7)

21 CABALLERO, Kendall FR NJIT 8.28 2(7)

22 ECCLESTON, Chenille FR Maine 8.41 3(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 7.48Q

2 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 7.68q

3 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 7.73q

4 VOKER, Marlina FR Hartford 7.94 7.933

5 MILLS, Nia SR Hartford 8.01
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 8.12

7 TARANKO, Mia FR Univ of NH 8.14

Heat 2 of 3

1 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 7.63Q7.625

2 HUNT, Adaliz FR Albany 7.63q 7.628

3 GARNER, Markira FR Albany 7.85q 7.845

4 PARSONS, Za'Kayza FR UMBC 7.85 7.849

5 HYATT, Gabrielle SO Binghamton 7.97

6 HOLLOWAY, Nia FR NJIT 8.09

7 CABALLERO, Kendall FR NJIT 8.28

Heat 3 of 3

1 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 7.58Q

2 JACKSON, Dominique JR Binghamton 7.79q

3 ALMASIAN, Meline SO Univ of NH 7.86

4 WRIGHT, Savannah SO UMBC 7.90

5 KROUSHL, Jessica SR Maine 7.94 7.935

6 VARTABEDIAN, Savannah JR Univ of NH 8.18

7 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 8.23

8 ECCLESTON, Chenille FR Maine 8.41

#4 Women's 200 Meters
AE America East 23.64 Stephanie Osuji Albany 2018

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 24.04 2(1) 10

2 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 24.15 1(1) 8

3 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 24.50 2(2) 6

4 JOYNER, Nia SR Binghamton 24.54 1(2) 5

5 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 24.64 2(3) 4

6 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 24.77 1(3) 3

7 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 25.00 2(4) 2

8 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 25.22 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 24.15

2 JOYNER, Nia SR Binghamton 24.54

3 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 24.77

4 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 25.22

Section 2 of 2

1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 24.04

2 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 24.50

3 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 24.64
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 25.00

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 24.29q 3(1)

2 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 24.58q 24.578 6(1)

3 JOYNER, Nia SR Binghamton 24.58q 24.579 1(1)

4 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 24.59q 2(1)

5 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 24.73q 7(1)

6 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 24.79q 4(1)

7 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 25.03q 5(1)

8 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 25.14q 1(2)

9 VOKER, Marlina FR Hartford 25.24 6(2)

10 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 25.29 7(2)

11 JACKSON, Dominique JR Binghamton 25.33 3(2)

12 NANCE, Sydne SR NJIT 25.39 2(2)

13 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 25.42 25.413 4(2)

14 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 25.42 25.420 5(2)

15 HARRIS, Brianna SR Hartford 25.62 3(3)

16 WRIGHT, Savannah SO UMBC 25.68 5(3)

17 GARNER, Markira FR Albany 25.79 2(3)

18 PARSONS, Za'Kayza FR UMBC 26.29 1(3)

19 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 26.30 6(3)

20 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 26.50 7(3)

21 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 26.63 4(3)

22 MCILWAIN, Arie FR UMBC 27.33 7(4)

23 CABALLERO, Kendall FR NJIT 27.62 4(4)

24 MCCULLOUGH, Kathleen FR Univ of NH 28.09 1(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 7

1 JOYNER, Nia SR Binghamton 24.58q 24.579

2 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 25.14q

3 PARSONS, Za'Kayza FR UMBC 26.29

4 MCCULLOUGH, Kathleen FR Univ of NH 28.09

Heat 2 of 7

1 CLARKE, Dominique FR Albany 24.59q

2 NANCE, Sydne SR NJIT 25.39

3 GARNER, Markira FR Albany 25.79

Heat 3 of 7

1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 24.29q

2 JACKSON, Dominique JR Binghamton 25.33

3 HARRIS, Brianna SR Hartford 25.62
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 4 of 7

1 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 24.79q

2 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 25.42 25.413

3 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 26.63

4 CABALLERO, Kendall FR NJIT 27.62

Heat 5 of 7

1 MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR Albany 25.03q

2 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 25.42 25.420

3 WRIGHT, Savannah SO UMBC 25.68

Heat 6 of 7

1 LOWE, Rori SO Albany 24.58q 24.578

2 VOKER, Marlina FR Hartford 25.24

3 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 26.30

Heat 7 of 7

1 GRAY, Imani JR Albany 24.73q

2 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 25.29

3 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 26.50

4 MCILWAIN, Arie FR UMBC 27.33

#6 Women's 400 Meters
AE America East 53.05 Grace Claxton Albany 2017

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 53.50 2(1) 10

2 ABANKWA, Hillary FR Binghamton 55.66 2(2) 8

3 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 55.67 1(1) 6

4 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 55.71 2(3) 5

5 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 56.06 1(2) 4

6 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 56.12 1(3) 3

7 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 56.28 2(4) 2

8 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 56.79 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 55.67

2 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 56.06

3 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 56.12

4 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 56.79

Section 2 of 2

1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 53.50

2 ABANKWA, Hillary FR Binghamton 55.66

3 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 55.71

4 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 56.28
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 55.03q 4(1)

2 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 56.03q 2(1)

3 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 56.29q 1(1)

4 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 56.59q 1(2)

5 ABANKWA, Hillary FR Binghamton 56.65q 3(1)

6 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 56.66q 3(2)

7 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 56.76q 2(2)

8 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 56.89q 5(1)

9 SCOTT, Zakiya JR Univ of NH 57.70 4(2)

10 NANCE, Sydne SR NJIT 57.82 5(2)

11 RAUSA, Gabby FR Vermont 58.20 4(3)

12 WINSTON, Autumn SO UMBC 59.49 2(3)

13 GAY, Serena SO Binghamton 59.72 3(3)

14 GETZ, Alison FR Binghamton 59.92 5(3)

15 PRENTICE, Jessica FR Binghamton 1:00.59 1(3)

16 MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR Vermont 1:01.65 3(4)

17 ASHTON, Eleanor JR Vermont 1:01.98 5(4)

18 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 1:02.00 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 56.29q

2 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 56.59q

3 PRENTICE, Jessica FR Binghamton 1:00.59

Heat 2 of 5

1 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 56.03q

2 DALEY, Collese SR UMBC 56.76q

3 WINSTON, Autumn SO UMBC 59.49

4 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 1:02.00

Heat 3 of 5

1 ABANKWA, Hillary FR Binghamton 56.65q

2 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 56.66q

3 GAY, Serena SO Binghamton 59.72

4 MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR Vermont 1:01.65

Heat 4 of 5

1 BOBB, Caitlyn FR UMBC 55.03q

2 SCOTT, Zakiya JR Univ of NH 57.70

3 RAUSA, Gabby FR Vermont 58.20

Heat 5 of 5

1 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 56.89q

2 NANCE, Sydne SR NJIT 57.82

3 GETZ, Alison FR Binghamton 59.92
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 ASHTON, Eleanor JR Vermont 1:01.98

#8 Women's 500 Meters
AE America East 1:12.29 Sherez Mohamed Albany 2012

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CASSENS, Stephanie JR Binghamton 1:12.84 2(1) 10

2 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 1:13.37 2(2) 8

3 BROWN, Emily SO Albany 1:13.98 2(3) 6

4 GARCIA, Ariella SR UMBC 1:14.03 1:14.027 1(1) 5

5 MARTELL, Elizabeth FR Univ of NH 1:14.03 1:14.029 1(2) 4

6 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 1:17.34 1(3) 3

7 GRADY, Alicia JR Albany 1:19.31 1(4) 2

8 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 1:19.62 2(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GARCIA, Ariella SR UMBC 1:14.03 1:14.027

2 MARTELL, Elizabeth FR Univ of NH 1:14.03 1:14.029

3 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 1:17.34

4 GRADY, Alicia JR Albany 1:19.31

Section 2 of 2

1 CASSENS, Stephanie JR Binghamton 1:12.84

2 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 1:13.37

3 BROWN, Emily SO Albany 1:13.98

4 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 1:19.62

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CASSENS, Stephanie JR Binghamton 1:14.06q 3(1)

2 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 1:14.07q 1(1)

3 GARCIA, Ariella SR UMBC 1:14.08q 2(1)

4 MARTELL, Elizabeth FR Univ of NH 1:14.17q 2(2)

5 BROWN, Emily SO Albany 1:15.24q 2(3)

6 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 1:16.15q 1(2)

7 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 1:16.47q 3(2)

8 GRADY, Alicia JR Albany 1:17.75q 1(3)

9 GRASSO, Mia SR Vermont 1:17.91 3(3)

10 HOWARD, Tyler SO Albany 1:18.56 2(4)

11 JOHNSON, Ayanna SR UMBC 1:18.77 1(4)

12 CULHANE, Carmela JR Binghamton 1:20.38 3(4)

HEAT RESULTS
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#8 Women's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 1:14.07q

2 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 1:16.15q

3 GRADY, Alicia JR Albany 1:17.75q

4 JOHNSON, Ayanna SR UMBC 1:18.77

Heat 2 of 3

1 GARCIA, Ariella SR UMBC 1:14.08q

2 MARTELL, Elizabeth FR Univ of NH 1:14.17q

3 BROWN, Emily SO Albany 1:15.24q

4 HOWARD, Tyler SO Albany 1:18.56

Heat 3 of 3

1 CASSENS, Stephanie JR Binghamton 1:14.06q

2 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 1:16.47q

3 GRASSO, Mia SR Vermont 1:17.91

4 CULHANE, Carmela JR Binghamton 1:20.38

#10 Women's 800 Meters
AE America East 2:03.64 Elinor Purrier New Hampshire 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MACKAY, Emily SR Binghamton AE 2:03.49 2(1) 10

2 GIESING, Isabella JR UMass Lowell 2:06.01 2(2) 8

3 ARCHER, Cailey SO Univ of NH 2:13.64 2(3) 6

4 HAYES, Erin FR Albany 2:14.00 2(4) 5

5 ADEYANJU, Haleemot JR Hartford 2:14.11 2(5) 4

6 JOHN, Dina SR Vermont 2:15.34 1(1) 3

7 ZHECHEVA, Nadia FR NJIT 2:17.46 1(2) 2

8 KAMEKA, Melissa JR UMBC 2:17.61 2(6) 1

9 CRUM, Charlotte JR Vermont 2:17.78 1(3)

10 LYNCH, Chelsea SO UMass Lowell 2:19.60 2(7)

11 KAMEKA, Samantha JR UMBC 2:20.46 2(8)

12 BUTTERFIELD, Kaitlyn SR Albany 2:20.47 1(4)

13 DOYLE, Carolyn SO Vermont 2:22.61 1(5)

14 BARRETTO, Cayla JR Univ of NH 2:22.86 1(6)

15 MCLAUGHLIN, Judy FR UMBC 2:27.43 1(7)

16 FOLLEY, Anna SO Maine 2:31.74 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHN, Dina SR Vermont 2:15.34

2 ZHECHEVA, Nadia FR NJIT 2:17.46

3 CRUM, Charlotte JR Vermont 2:17.78

4 BUTTERFIELD, Kaitlyn SR Albany 2:20.47

5 DOYLE, Carolyn SO Vermont 2:22.61

6 BARRETTO, Cayla JR Univ of NH 2:22.86

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Judy FR UMBC 2:27.43
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 FOLLEY, Anna SO Maine 2:31.74

Section 2 of 2

1 MACKAY, Emily SR Binghamton AE 2:03.49

2 GIESING, Isabella JR UMass Lowell 2:06.01

3 ARCHER, Cailey SO Univ of NH 2:13.64

4 HAYES, Erin FR Albany 2:14.00

5 ADEYANJU, Haleemot JR Hartford 2:14.11

6 KAMEKA, Melissa JR UMBC 2:17.61

7 LYNCH, Chelsea SO UMass Lowell 2:19.60

8 KAMEKA, Samantha JR UMBC 2:20.46

#12 Women's 1000 Meters
AE America East 2:45.36 Lauren Trumble Vermont 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RICHARDS, Kaley SR UMass Lowell 2:51.13 2(1) 10

2 RUTT, Samantha JR Albany 2:54.46 2(2) 8

3 YEOMANS, Nicole JR Univ of NH 2:56.28 2(3) 6

4 LANGSTAFF, Hannah FR Univ of NH 2:57.32 2(4) 5

5 D'ORSO, Hannah SO Hartford 2:57.66 2(5) 4

6 VYAS, Stuti JR NJIT 2:59.03 2(6) 3

7 RUDOLPH, Leah SO UMass Lowell 2:59.20 1(1) 2

8 HASTINGS-CRUMMEY, Emma FR Vermont 3:00.56 2(7) 1

9 HOLMES, Sadie FR Vermont 3:02.21 1(2)

10 RAIA, Cassandra SR NJIT 3:04.80 2(8)

11 MAC, Vivian FR UMass Lowell 3:16.76 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 RUDOLPH, Leah SO UMass Lowell 2:59.20

2 HOLMES, Sadie FR Vermont 3:02.21

3 MAC, Vivian FR UMass Lowell 3:16.76

Section 2 of 2

1 RICHARDS, Kaley SR UMass Lowell 2:51.13

2 RUTT, Samantha JR Albany 2:54.46

3 YEOMANS, Nicole JR Univ of NH 2:56.28

4 LANGSTAFF, Hannah FR Univ of NH 2:57.32

5 D'ORSO, Hannah SO Hartford 2:57.66

6 VYAS, Stuti JR NJIT 2:59.03

7 HASTINGS-CRUMMEY, Emma FR Vermont 3:00.56

8 RAIA, Cassandra SR NJIT 3:04.80

#14 Women's 1 Mile Run
AE America East 4:36.43 Lucy Van Dalen Stony Brook 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 YEOMANS, Nicole JR Univ of NH 4:54.30 10

2 DOODY, Regan FR Univ of NH 5:00.04 8
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#14 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 ROSS, Sarah FR UMass Lowell 5:05.09 6

4 BURNS, Sarah JR UMass Lowell 5:05.13 5

5 CODDINGTON, Sydney JR Albany 5:13.28 4

6 TYSKA, Hope FR Vermont 5:15.57 3

7 MIRAMBEAUX, Asaliah FR UMass Lowell 5:17.31 2

8 CORNISH, Andie JR Vermont 5:19.05 1

9 BRENNAN, Alexa SO Maine 5:22.09

10 BAPTISTE, Amanda SR UMass Lowell 5:25.55

11 DOHERTY, Hannah FR UMass Lowell 5:25.65

12 HRELJA, Lejla FR Albany 5:28.63

#16 Women's 3000 Meters
AE America East 9:17.35 Lucy Van Dalen Stony Brook 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CHIGATAYEVA, Aziza JR Binghamton 9:38.42 2(1) 10

2 MACKAY, Emily SR Binghamton 9:39.63 2(2) 8

3 LEIGHTON, Jane SR Vermont 9:46.76 2(3) 6

4 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 9:48.35 2(4) 5

5 DOYLE , MacKenzie SO UMass Lowell 9:49.10 2(5) 4

6 DEAN, Lauren JR Univ of NH 9:50.27 2(6) 3

7 ARMONDA, Madison JR UMBC 9:57.25 2(7) 2

8 NOLAN, Kira SO Univ of NH 10:06.88 2(8) 1

9 GILMORE, Lydia SO Maine 10:13.09 2(9)

10 MAHONEY, Caroline JR Univ of NH 10:13.80 2(10)

11 GUILFOYLE, Noreen JR Albany 10:15.08 2(11)

12 ANUSAUSKAS, Allison SO UMass Lowell 10:17.36 2(12)

13 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 10:20.13 2(13)

14 BEYER, Emmy SR UMBC 10:24.01 2(14)

15 STONE, Kaylee JR Binghamton 10:27.87 1(1)

16 SWANSON, Delaney FR UMass Lowell 10:28.16 1(2)

17 IOCCA, Kaitlyn FR Albany 10:31.13 1(3)

18 GUERCI, Kyra SO Binghamton 10:31.67 1(4)

19 SULLIVAN, Violet SO Univ of NH 10:33.55 1(5)

20 YODER, Marlee FR Maine 10:39.42 2(15)

21 HOPPLER, Madison FR Univ of NH 10:45.21 1(6)

22 HODGE, Rachel SO Maine 10:49.74 1(7)

23 PLANAVSKY, Mercedes JR Albany 10:50.05 1(8)

24 CASTANO, Katherine SO NJIT 10:54.58 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 STONE, Kaylee JR Binghamton 10:27.87

2 SWANSON, Delaney FR UMass Lowell 10:28.16

3 IOCCA, Kaitlyn FR Albany 10:31.13

4 GUERCI, Kyra SO Binghamton 10:31.67
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#16 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 SULLIVAN, Violet SO Univ of NH 10:33.55

6 HOPPLER, Madison FR Univ of NH 10:45.21

7 HODGE, Rachel SO Maine 10:49.74

8 PLANAVSKY, Mercedes JR Albany 10:50.05

9 CASTANO, Katherine SO NJIT 10:54.58

Section 2 of 2

1 CHIGATAYEVA, Aziza JR Binghamton 9:38.42

2 MACKAY, Emily SR Binghamton 9:39.63

3 LEIGHTON, Jane SR Vermont 9:46.76

4 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 9:48.35

5 DOYLE , MacKenzie SO UMass Lowell 9:49.10

6 DEAN, Lauren JR Univ of NH 9:50.27

7 ARMONDA, Madison JR UMBC 9:57.25

8 NOLAN, Kira SO Univ of NH 10:06.88

9 GILMORE, Lydia SO Maine 10:13.09

10 MAHONEY, Caroline JR Univ of NH 10:13.80

11 GUILFOYLE, Noreen JR Albany 10:15.08

12 ANUSAUSKAS, Allison SO UMass Lowell 10:17.36

13 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 10:20.13

14 BEYER, Emmy SR UMBC 10:24.01

15 YODER, Marlee FR Maine 10:39.42

#18 Women's 5000 Meters
AE America East 16:04.49 Andrea Walkonen Boston University 2009

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 17:07.52 2(1) 10

2 DOYLE , MacKenzie SO UMass Lowell 17:12.10 2(2) 8

3 DEAN, Lauren JR Univ of NH 17:17.08 2(3) 6

4 ARMONDA, Madison JR UMBC 17:20.80 2(4) 5

5 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 17:23.10 2(5) 4

6 NOLAN, Kira SO Univ of NH 17:27.10 2(6) 3

7 BURNELL, Carolyn SO Binghamton 17:44.40 2(7) 2

8 O'CONNOR, Abigail SO Hartford 17:48.14 2(8) 1

9 BEYER, Emmy SR UMBC 17:49.85 2(9)

10 HOLLAND, Lindsay FR Binghamton 17:51.02 2(10)

11 GUILFOYLE, Noreen JR Albany 17:54.56 1(1)

12 KELLY, Clare FR Vermont 17:58.04 2(11)

13 MAHONEY, Caroline JR Univ of NH 18:00.09 2(12)

14 FITZMAURICE, Tess FR Albany 18:04.90 1(2)

15 TALADA, Sheridan FR Binghamton 18:06.49 2(13)

16 IOCCA, Kaitlyn FR Albany 18:12.61 1(3)

17 ALBA, Meaghan SR Vermont 18:15.20 2(14)

18 VAN TASSELL, Elisabeth JR Binghamton 18:22.79 1(4)

19 RAIA, Cassandra SR NJIT 18:23.03 1(5)

20 COTE, Geneva JR Vermont 19:03.81 1(6)

21 CASTANO, Katherine SO NJIT 19:04.41 1(7)

22 NEUENDORF, Kelly FR Hartford 19:47.48 1(8)
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#18 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GUILFOYLE, Noreen JR Albany 17:54.56

2 FITZMAURICE, Tess FR Albany 18:04.90

3 IOCCA, Kaitlyn FR Albany 18:12.61

4 VAN TASSELL, Elisabeth JR Binghamton 18:22.79

5 RAIA, Cassandra SR NJIT 18:23.03

6 COTE, Geneva JR Vermont 19:03.81

7 CASTANO, Katherine SO NJIT 19:04.41

8 NEUENDORF, Kelly FR Hartford 19:47.48

Section 2 of 2

1 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 17:07.52

2 DOYLE , MacKenzie SO UMass Lowell 17:12.10

3 DEAN, Lauren JR Univ of NH 17:17.08

4 ARMONDA, Madison JR UMBC 17:20.80

5 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 17:23.10

6 NOLAN, Kira SO Univ of NH 17:27.10

7 BURNELL, Carolyn SO Binghamton 17:44.40

8 O'CONNOR, Abigail SO Hartford 17:48.14

9 BEYER, Emmy SR UMBC 17:49.85

10 HOLLAND, Lindsay FR Binghamton 17:51.02

11 KELLY, Clare FR Vermont 17:58.04

12 MAHONEY, Caroline JR Univ of NH 18:00.09

13 TALADA, Sheridan FR Binghamton 18:06.49

14 ALBA, Meaghan SR Vermont 18:15.20

#20 Women's 60m Hurdles
AE America East 8.39 Jesse Labreck Maine 2011

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CHAN, Jenna FR Binghamton 8.61 10

2 NELSON CHEVRY, Olivia FR Albany 8.92 8

3 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 9.03 9.026 6

4 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 9.03 9.028 5

5 UMEZURIKE, Chelsea JR UMBC 9.21 4

6 COCHRAN, Darcy SO Maine 9.31 3

7 MCILWAIN, Arie FR UMBC 9.37 9.364 2

8 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.37 9.365 1

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHAN, Jenna FR Binghamton 8.55Q 2(1)

2 NELSON CHEVRY, Olivia FR Albany 8.95Q 1(1)

3 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 8.96Q 2(2)

4 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 8.99Q 1(2)
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#20 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
5 MCILWAIN, Arie FR UMBC 9.09q 2(3)

6 COCHRAN, Darcy SO Maine 9.16q 2(4)

7 UMEZURIKE, Chelsea JR UMBC 9.19q 2(5)

8 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.27q 9.261 1(3)

9 JOHNSON, Ayanna SR UMBC 9.27 9.268 1(4)

10 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 9.34 1(5)

11 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 9.36 1(6)

12 HOLLIS, Kiarra FR Albany 9.42 1(7)

13 CALAMUNCI, Giovana FR Albany 9.52 2(6)

14 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 9.56 1(8)

15 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 10.03 2(7)

16 OTTO, Jadyn FR NJIT 10.25 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 NELSON CHEVRY, Olivia FR Albany 8.95Q

2 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 8.99Q

3 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.27q 9.261

4 JOHNSON, Ayanna SR UMBC 9.27 9.268

5 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 9.34

6 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 9.36

7 HOLLIS, Kiarra FR Albany 9.42

8 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 9.56

Heat 2 of 2

1 CHAN, Jenna FR Binghamton 8.55Q

2 DENIS, Dinedye JR Albany 8.96Q

3 MCILWAIN, Arie FR UMBC 9.09q

4 COCHRAN, Darcy SO Maine 9.16q

5 UMEZURIKE, Chelsea JR UMBC 9.19q

6 CALAMUNCI, Giovana FR Albany 9.52

7 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 10.03

8 OTTO, Jadyn FR NJIT 10.25

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
AE America East 3:45.75 J Lacey, C Matthew, R Lowe, A Jinks Albany 2020

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 UMBC (A) AE 3:44.39 2(1) 10

1) GARCIA, Ariella SR 2) DALEY, Collese SR

3) JOHNSON, Ayanna SR 4) BOBB, Caitlyn FR

2 Binghamton (A) AE 3:45.10 2(2) 8

1) JOYNER, Nia SR 2) MORONE, Sophia SO

3) ABANKWA, Hillary FR 4) CASSENS, Stephanie JR
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 Albany (A) 3:46.26 2(3) 6

1) DENIS, Dinedye JR 2) MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR

3) LOWE, Rori SO 4) BROWN, Emily SO

4 Vermont (A) 3:55.12 2(4) 5

1) GRASSO, Mia SR 2) RAUSA, Gabby FR

3) JOHN, Dina SR 4) JOHN, Sonia SR

5 Univ of NH (A) 3:57.30 1(1) 4

1) FRASER, Natalie FR 2) SCOTT, Zakiya JR

3) RONAN, Claire FR 4) ALMASIAN, Meline SO

6 UMass Lowell (A) 3:58.36 2(5) 3

1) PECCI, Tatum JR 2) MARSH, Madison FR

3) MORAN, Kayley SR 4) EDDY, Lauren SR

7 NJIT (A) 3:58.65 1(2) 2

1) NANCE, Sydne SR 2) ZHECHEVA, Nadia FR

3) BURKE, Grace FR 4) VYAS, Stuti JR

8 Hartford (A) 4:02.61 1(3) 1

1) PARCHINSKI, Emily SO 2) HARRIS, Brianna SR

3) CARLESON, Cassandra SO 4) MCGRAIL, Molly SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Univ of NH (A) 3:57.30

1) FRASER, Natalie FR 2) SCOTT, Zakiya JR

3) RONAN, Claire FR 4) ALMASIAN, Meline SO

2 NJIT (A) 3:58.65

1) NANCE, Sydne SR 2) ZHECHEVA, Nadia FR

3) BURKE, Grace FR 4) VYAS, Stuti JR

3 Hartford (A) 4:02.61

1) PARCHINSKI, Emily SO 2) HARRIS, Brianna SR

3) CARLESON, Cassandra SO 4) MCGRAIL, Molly SO

Section 2 of 2

1 UMBC (A) AE 3:44.39

1) GARCIA, Ariella SR 2) DALEY, Collese SR

3) JOHNSON, Ayanna SR 4) BOBB, Caitlyn FR

2 Binghamton (A) AE 3:45.10

1) JOYNER, Nia SR 2) MORONE, Sophia SO

3) ABANKWA, Hillary FR 4) CASSENS, Stephanie JR

3 Albany (A) 3:46.26

1) DENIS, Dinedye JR 2) MCDERMOTT, Brynley FR

3) LOWE, Rori SO 4) BROWN, Emily SO

4 Vermont (A) 3:55.12
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) GRASSO, Mia SR 2) RAUSA, Gabby FR

3) JOHN, Dina SR 4) JOHN, Sonia SR

#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
AE America East 8:57.93 H Manning, T Guevara, A Sisson, M Stony Brook 2017

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Univ of NH (A) 9:09.10 10

1) YORK, Emma  FR 2) ARCHER, Cailey SO

3) LANGSTAFF, Hannah FR 4) MARTELL, Elizabeth FR

2 Hartford (A) 9:13.91 8

1) MARCELLO, Hailey JR 2) D'ORSO, Hannah SO

3) O'CONNOR, Abigail  SO 4) ADEYANJU, Haleemot  JR

3 UMass Lowell (A) 9:16.11 6

1) LEYDON, Avery JR 2) ROSS, Sarah FR

3) RUDOLPH, Leah SO 4) HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR

4 Albany (A) 9:18.50 5

1) BUTTERFIELD, Kaitlyn SR 2) HAYES, Erin FR

3) RUTT, Samantha JR 4) CODDINGTON, Sydney JR

5 Binghamton (A) 9:20.54 4

1) STURGESS, Samantha JR 2) ROSE, Zoe FR

3) MUI, Jennifer  FR 4) CULHANE, Carmela JR

6 Vermont (A) 9:47.10 3

1) CRUM, Charlotte JR 2) CORNISH, Andie JR

3) ROSS, Hayley SR 4) FLEUETTE, Isabelle FR

7 Maine (A) 10:18.33 2

1) BRENNAN, Alexa SO 2) WHITE, Emma JR

3) FOLLEY, Anna SO 4) HODGE, Rachel SO

UMBC (A) DNF

1) KAMEKA, Melissa JR 2) KAMEKA, Samantha JR

3) MCLAUGHLIN, Judy FR 4) CASEY, Morgan SR

#26 Women's 4000m DMR
AE America East 11:13.20 L Van Dalen, L Hall, P Price, H Van Stony Brook 2011

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Binghamton (A) 11:37.87 10

1) CHIGATAYEVA, Aziza  JR 2) ABANKWA, Hillary FR

3) CASSENS, Stephanie JR 4) MACKAY, Emily SR

2 Univ of NH (A) 12:04.82 8

1) YORK, Emma  FR 2) FRASER, Natalie FR

3) RONAN, Claire FR 4) DOODY, Regan FR
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#26 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
3 Hartford (A) 12:09.18 6

1) ADEYANJU, Haleemot  JR 2) PARCHINSKI, Emily SO

3) D'ORSO, Hannah SO 4) MARCELLO, Hailey JR

4 UMass Lowell (A) 12:20.64 5

1) BURNS, Sarah JR 2) MARSH, Madison FR

3) RUDOLPH, Leah SO 4) DOHERTY, Hannah FR

5 NJIT (A) 12:28.61 4

1) VYAS, Stuti JR 2) BURKE, Grace FR

3) ZHECHEVA, Nadia FR 4) RAIA, Cassandra SR

6 Vermont (A) 12:30.71 3

1) HOLMES, Sadie FR 2) JOHN, Dina SR

3) HASTINGS-CRUMMEY, Emma FR 4) FLEUETTE, Isabelle FR

7 Albany (A) 12:48.69 2

1) HRELJA, Lejla FR 2) HOWARD, Tyler SO

3) BUTTERFIELD, Kaitlyn SR 4) PLANAVSKY, Mercedes JR

#28 Women's High Jump
AE America East 1.82m Allison Barwise Boston University 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 Pts
1 MARTINEZ, Ashley JR Maine 1.65m 5' 5" --- O O O XXX 10

2 GARRISON, Sydney SO Hartford 1.65m 5' 5" --- O XXO O XXX 8

3 JENSEN, Erin FR UMass Lowell 1.65m 5' 5" --- O O XXO XXX 6

4 BAILEY, Shannon SO Albany 1.60m 5' 3" --- --- XO XXX 5

5 QUANN, Lauren SR Univ of NH 1.60m 5' 3" --- O XXO XXX 3

5 RUDOLPH, Sierra SR UMass Lowell 1.60m 5' 3" --- O XXO XXX 3

5 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 1.60m 5' 3" O O XXO XXX 3

8 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 1.60m 5' 3" --- XO XXO XXX 0.5

8 LEWIS, Sydney SO UMass Lowell 1.60m 5' 3" --- XO XXO XXX 0.5

10 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 1.55m 5' 1" O O XXX

11 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 1.55m 5' 1" XXO XO XXX

12 WINSTON, Autumn SO UMBC 1.55m 5' 1" O XXO XXX

13 ROBERTSON, Lucciana FR Binghamton 1.50m 4' 11" O XXX

OTTO, Jadyn FR NJIT NH XXX

#30 Women's Pole Vault
AE America East 3.90m Jaclyn Masters Maine 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.75 3.85 Pts
1 FARAG, Yasmen JR Maine 3.75m 12' 31 /2 --- --- --- O O XO O XXX 10

2 WITTMANN, Sofia JR Vermont 3.75m 12' 31 /2 --- --- XO O O XO O XXX 8

3 HILL, Rachel JR UMass Lowell 3.75m 12' 31 /2 --- --- --- O O XO XXO XXX 6

4 HOFFMAN, Jordan JR Univ of NH 3.50m 11' 53 /4 --- --- O O O XXX 4.5

4 HEINE, Danielle SO Univ of NH 3.50m 11' 53 /4 --- --- --- O O XXX 4.5
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#30 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
6 MARTINEZ, Samantha JR Albany 3.35m 10' 113 /4 --- --- O O XXX 3

7 SILAR, Payton SO Vermont 3.35m 10' 113 /4 O XO XO XXO XXX 2

8 BECKER, Kaia SR Vermont 3.20m 10' 6" --- O O XXX 1

9 JONES, Shelby JR Vermont 3.20m 10' 6" --- O XO XXX

10 GRAVIER, Jules FR UMass Lowell 3.20m 10' 6" O XO XO XXX

11 DAMBOISE, Oliviah SR Maine 3.05m 10' 0" O XO XXX

12 BRINSKO, Paige FR Albany 2.90m 9' 61 /4 O XXX

13 SOLOMON-HOLLANDER, Han FR Albany 2.90m 9' 61 /4 XO XXX

ITTLESON, Claire JR Maine NH XXX

SHARP, Alainna SR Maine NH XXX

#32 Women's Long Jump
AE America East 6.21m Keishorea Armstrong Binghamton 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLAND, Jasmine JR UMBC 5.74m 18' 10" 5.74 (+0.0) FOUL 5.65 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 CHAN, Jenna FR Binghamton 5.72m 18' 91 /4 5.10 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.64 (+0.0) FOUL 5.72 (+0.0) 2(2) 8

3 CHAMBERLAIN, Olivia FR Univ of NH 5.63m 18' 53 /4 5.55 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 5.62 (+0.0) 2(3) 6

4 ALMASIAN, Meline SO Univ of NH 5.57m 18' 31 /4 5.52 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) FOUL 5.45 (+0.0) FOUL 2(4) 5

5 BELLINI, Carolena FR Vermont 5.57m 18' 31 /4 FOUL 5.57 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 5.40 (+0.0) FOUL 5.42 (+0.0) 2(6) 4

6 TURNER, Mallorie SO Binghamton 5.44m 17' 101 /4 5.40 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.36 (+0.0) 5.32 (+0.0) 2(6) 3

7 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 5.41m 17' 9" 5.10 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 4.96 (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) 2(7) 2

8 OMOKENI, Efe FR Albany 5.38m 17' 8" 5.37 (+0.0) 4.97 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 2(8) 1

9 MATTIE, Mckinleigh SO NJIT 5.38m 17' 8" 5.38 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL 4.74 (+0.0) 4.87 (+0.0) 1(1)

10 FOSTER, Jade SO Albany 5.36m 17' 7" 5.06 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) FOUL 2(9)

11 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 5.30m 17' 43 /4 4.65 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 1(2)

12 MAILLET, Cecilia SO Binghamton 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.26 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 2(10)

13 BARRIENTOS ALPHA, Rebeca FR Albany 5.23m 17' 2" 5.23 (+0.0) 5.18 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 1(3)

14 BAILEY, Shannon SO Albany 5.22m 17' 11 /2 FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 2(11)

15 PARSONS, Za'Kayza FR UMBC 5.19m 17' 01 /2 5.19 (+0.0) 4.84 (+0.0) FOUL 1(4)

16 PUSKAR, Sara FR Binghamton 5.18m 17' 0" 4.99 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.0) 5.18 (+0.0) 1(5)

17 YOUNG, Grace SO Binghamton 5.12m 16' 93 /4 4.96 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 5.12 (+0.0) 1(6)

18 VARTABEDIAN, Savannah JR Univ of NH 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL 5.07 (+0.0) 1(7)

19 PEPANIO, Jada FR Albany 5.05m 16' 7" FOUL 5.05 (+0.0) 4.56 (+0.0) 1(8)

20 CROSIER , Rebecca FR UMass Lowell 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.66 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0) 1(9)

21 CABALLERO, Kendall FR NJIT 5.00m 16' 5" FOUL 5.00 (+0.0) FOUL 1(10)

22 MINKIN, Grace JR Maine 4.88m 16' 01 /4 4.73 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) FOUL 2(12)

23 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 4.88m 16' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 4.88 (+0.0) 1(11)

24 SHARP, Alainna SR Maine 4.79m 15' 83 /4 FOUL 4.58 (+0.0) 4.79 (+0.0) 1(12)

25 BAMGBOSE, Olamide FR UMass Lowell 4.68m 15' 41 /4 FOUL 4.66 (+0.0) 4.68 (+0.0) 1(13)

TARANKO, Mia FR Univ of NH NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MATTIE, Mckinleigh SO NJIT 5.38m 17' 8" 5.38 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL 4.74 (+0.0) 4.87 (+0.0)

2 MORONE, Sophia SO Binghamton 5.30m 17' 43 /4 4.65 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0)

3 BARRIENTOS ALPHA, Rebeca FR Albany 5.23m 17' 2" 5.23 (+0.0) 5.18 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0)
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#32 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 BARRIENTOS ALPHA, Rebeca FR Albany 5.23m 17' 2"

5 PUSKAR, Sara FR Binghamton 5.18m 17' 0" 4.99 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.0) 5.18 (+0.0)

6 YOUNG, Grace SO Binghamton 5.12m 16' 93 /4 4.96 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 5.12 (+0.0)

7 VARTABEDIAN, Savannah JR Univ of NH 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL 5.07 (+0.0)

8 PEPANIO, Jada FR Albany 5.05m 16' 7" FOUL 5.05 (+0.0) 4.56 (+0.0)

9 CROSIER , Rebecca FR UMass Lowell 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.66 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0)

10 CABALLERO, Kendall FR NJIT 5.00m 16' 5" FOUL 5.00 (+0.0) FOUL

11 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 4.88m 16' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 4.88 (+0.0)

12 SHARP, Alainna SR Maine 4.79m 15' 83 /4 FOUL 4.58 (+0.0) 4.79 (+0.0)

13 BAMGBOSE, Olamide FR UMass Lowell 4.68m 15' 41 /4 FOUL 4.66 (+0.0) 4.68 (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOLLAND, Jasmine JR UMBC 5.74m 18' 10" 5.74 (+0.0) FOUL 5.65 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0)

2 CHAN, Jenna FR Binghamton 5.72m 18' 91 /4 5.10 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.64 (+0.0) FOUL 5.72 (+0.0)

3 CHAMBERLAIN, Olivia FR Univ of NH 5.63m 18' 53 /4 5.55 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 5.62 (+0.0)

4 ALMASIAN, Meline SO Univ of NH 5.57m 18' 31 /4 5.52 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) FOUL 5.45 (+0.0) FOUL

6 BELLINI, Carolena FR Vermont 5.57m 18' 31 /4 FOUL 5.57 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 5.40 (+0.0) FOUL 5.42 (+0.0)

6 TURNER, Mallorie SO Binghamton 5.44m 17' 101 /4 5.40 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.36 (+0.0) 5.32 (+0.0)

7 ONYEBADI, Petronilla JR UMBC 5.41m 17' 9" 5.10 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 4.96 (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0)

8 OMOKENI, Efe FR Albany 5.38m 17' 8" 5.37 (+0.0) 4.97 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0)

9 FOSTER, Jade SO Albany 5.36m 17' 7" 5.06 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) FOUL

10 MAILLET, Cecilia SO Binghamton 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.26 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0)

11 BAILEY, Shannon SO Albany 5.22m 17' 11 /2 FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0)

12 MINKIN, Grace JR Maine 4.88m 16' 01 /4 4.73 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) FOUL

TARANKO, Mia FR Univ of NH NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#34 Women's Triple Jump
AE America East 12.98m Tahari James Boston University 2008

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLAND, Jasmine JR UMBC 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.00 (+0.0) 12.16 (+0.0) 12.43 (+0.0) 12.11 (+0.0) 12.05 (+0.0) 12.69 (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 NICHOLAS, Leann FR Albany 12.44m 40' 93 /4 12.31 (+0.0) 12.12 (+0.0) 11.87 (+0.0) 12.31 (+0.0) FOUL 12.44 (+0.0) 2(2) 8

3 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 11.89m 39' 01 /4 11.57 (+0.0) 11.82 (+0.0) 11.89 (+0.0) 11.18 (+0.0) 2(3) 6

4 TURNER, Mallorie SO Binghamton 11.80m 38' 83 /4 11.41 (+0.0) 11.52 (+0.0) 11.80 (+0.0) 11.38 (+0.0) 11.38 (+0.0) 11.58 (+0.0) 1(1) 5

5 JOYNER, Nia SR Binghamton 11.75m 38' 63 /4 FOUL 11.75 (+0.0) FOUL 11.68 (+0.0) 2(4) 4

6 BARRIENTOS ALPHA, Rebeca FR Albany 11.73m 38' 6" 11.69 (+0.0) 11.33 (+0.0) 11.73 (+0.0) 11.41 (+0.0) 11.20 (+0.0) 11.28 (+0.0) 2(5) 3

7 CHAMBERLAIN, Olivia FR Univ of NH 11.73m 38' 6" 11.38 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) 11.32 (+0.0) 11.53 (+0.0) FOUL 11.73 (+0.0) 2(6) 2

8 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 11.60m 38' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.45 (+0.0) 11.41 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) 11.60 (+0.0) 2(7) 1

9 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 11.53m 37' 10" FOUL 11.53 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.46 (+0.0) 2(8)

10 YOUNG, Grace SO Binghamton 11.31m 37' 11 /4 FOUL 11.31 (+0.0) FOUL 2(9)

11 ASHAJU, Wonuola FR UMass Lowell 11.26m 36' 111 /2 11.16 (+0.0) 11.26 (+0.0) FOUL 2(10)

12 TRICOZZI, Samantha SO Binghamton 11.05m 36' 3" FOUL 10.96 (+0.0) 11.05 (+0.0) 1(2)

13 DAMBOISE, Oliviah SR Maine 11.01m 36' 11 /2 10.86 (+0.0) 11.01 (+0.0) FOUL 1(3)

14 GEDEON, Laila FR Binghamton 10.92m 35' 10" 10.92 (+0.0) FOUL 10.70 (+0.0) 2(11)

15 BUSHNELL, Sarah SO Vermont 10.84m 35' 63 /4 10.56 (+0.0) 10.68 (+0.0) 10.84 (+0.0) 1(4)

16 MINKIN, Grace JR Maine 10.72m 35' 2" FOUL FOUL 10.72 (+0.0) 1(5)

17 BELLINI, Carolena FR Vermont 10.69m 35' 1" FOUL 10.48 (+0.0) 10.69 (+0.0) 1(6)

18 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 10.69m 35' 1" 10.41 (+0.0) 10.41 (+0.0) 10.69 (+0.0) 1(8)
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#34 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
19 AGRI, Autumn FR Univ of NH 10.44m 34' 3" FOUL 10.11 (+0.0) 10.44 (+0.0) 1(8)

20 MATTIE, Mckinleigh SO NJIT 10.43m 34' 23 /4 FOUL 10.43 (+0.0) 10.33 (+0.0) 1(9)

SHARP, Alainna SR Maine NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TURNER, Mallorie SO Binghamton 11.80m 38' 83 /4 11.41 (+0.0) 11.52 (+0.0) 11.80 (+0.0) 11.38 (+0.0) 11.38 (+0.0) 11.58 (+0.0)

2 TRICOZZI, Samantha SO Binghamton 11.05m 36' 3" FOUL 10.96 (+0.0) 11.05 (+0.0)

3 DAMBOISE, Oliviah SR Maine 11.01m 36' 11 /2 10.86 (+0.0) 11.01 (+0.0) FOUL

4 BUSHNELL, Sarah SO Vermont 10.84m 35' 63 /4 10.56 (+0.0) 10.68 (+0.0) 10.84 (+0.0)

5 MINKIN, Grace JR Maine 10.72m 35' 2" FOUL FOUL 10.72 (+0.0)

6 BELLINI, Carolena FR Vermont 10.69m 35' 1" FOUL 10.48 (+0.0) 10.69 (+0.0)

8 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 10.69m 35' 1" 10.41 (+0.0) 10.41 (+0.0) 10.69 (+0.0)

8 AGRI, Autumn FR Univ of NH 10.44m 34' 3" FOUL 10.11 (+0.0) 10.44 (+0.0)

9 MATTIE, Mckinleigh SO NJIT 10.43m 34' 23 /4 FOUL 10.43 (+0.0) 10.33 (+0.0)

SHARP, Alainna SR Maine NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOLLAND, Jasmine JR UMBC 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.00 (+0.0) 12.16 (+0.0) 12.43 (+0.0) 12.11 (+0.0) 12.05 (+0.0) 12.69 (+0.0)

2 NICHOLAS, Leann FR Albany 12.44m 40' 93 /4 12.31 (+0.0) 12.12 (+0.0) 11.87 (+0.0) 12.31 (+0.0) FOUL 12.44 (+0.0)

3 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 11.89m 39' 01 /4 11.57 (+0.0) 11.82 (+0.0) 11.89 (+0.0) 11.18 (+0.0)

4 JOYNER, Nia SR Binghamton 11.75m 38' 63 /4 FOUL 11.75 (+0.0) FOUL 11.68 (+0.0)

5 BARRIENTOS ALPHA, Rebeca FR Albany 11.73m 38' 6" 11.69 (+0.0) 11.33 (+0.0) 11.73 (+0.0) 11.41 (+0.0) 11.20 (+0.0) 11.28 (+0.0)

6 CHAMBERLAIN, Olivia FR Univ of NH 11.73m 38' 6" 11.38 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) 11.32 (+0.0) 11.53 (+0.0) FOUL 11.73 (+0.0)

7 KORSAH, Brittany SR Binghamton 11.60m 38' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.45 (+0.0) 11.41 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) 11.60 (+0.0)

8 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 11.53m 37' 10" FOUL 11.53 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.46 (+0.0)

9 YOUNG, Grace SO Binghamton 11.31m 37' 11 /4 FOUL 11.31 (+0.0) FOUL

10 ASHAJU, Wonuola FR UMass Lowell 11.26m 36' 111 /2 11.16 (+0.0) 11.26 (+0.0) FOUL

11 GEDEON, Laila FR Binghamton 10.92m 35' 10" 10.92 (+0.0) FOUL 10.70 (+0.0)

#36 Women's Shot Put
AE America East 16.09m Zara Northover Northeastern 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BIGSBY, Shelby JR Albany 14.26m 46' 91 /2 13.49 14.06 FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.26 2(1) 10

2 TAFITI, Siiva SR UMBC 14.25m 46' 9" 13.36 14.25 14.18 FOUL 14.09 13.99 2(2) 8

3 SCOTT, Shania SO Albany 13.85m 45' 51 /4 FOUL 13.19 13.85 13.61 FOUL FOUL 2(3) 6

4 ROBERTS, Ava FR UMBC 13.63m 44' 83 /4 12.70 13.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4) 5

5 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 13.13m 43' 1" 12.34 13.13 FOUL FOUL 12.56 12.61 2(5) 4

6 NKWANTAH, Martina FR UMass Lowell 13.06m 42' 101 /4 12.93 12.43 12.96 13.02 13.06 12.68 2(6) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Sarah JR Univ of NH 12.54m 41' 13 /4 12.42 11.78 FOUL 12.54 11.37 FOUL 2(7) 2

8 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 12.18m 39' 111 /2 11.29 11.40 12.18 11.27 11.73 11.46 2(8) 1

9 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 12.16m 39' 103 /4 11.47 12.16 12.07 11.55 11.62 11.82 2(9)

10 SCRIBNER, Shanna SR Maine 12.04m 39' 6" 11.51 10.98 12.04 1(1)

11 PANAGAKOS, Elaina FR Maine 11.74m 38' 61 /4 11.70 11.59 11.74 1(2)

12 CHORCHES, Abigail FR Univ of NH 11.67m 38' 31 /2 11.67 11.39 10.98 1(3)

13 KRAFFT, Robyn SO Hartford 11.55m 37' 103 /4 10.85 10.44 11.55 1(4)
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#36 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
14 DAMBOISE, Claudia SO Maine 11.27m 36' 113 /4 10.79 11.02 11.27 2(10)

15 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 11.13m 36' 61 /4 FOUL 10.54 11.13 1(5)

16 GALETTE-ROWE, Shiana JR Albany 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.54 10.98 10.54 1(6)

17 WILLARD, Kendall SR Maine 10.84m 35' 63 /4 9.58 10.61 10.84 1(7)

18 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.78 10.58 FOUL 1(8)

GBADAMOSI, Lynne JR Albany NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCRIBNER, Shanna SR Maine 12.04m 39' 6" 11.51 10.98 12.04

2 PANAGAKOS, Elaina FR Maine 11.74m 38' 61 /4 11.70 11.59 11.74

3 CHORCHES, Abigail FR Univ of NH 11.67m 38' 31 /2 11.67 11.39 10.98

4 KRAFFT, Robyn SO Hartford 11.55m 37' 103 /4 10.85 10.44 11.55

5 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 11.13m 36' 61 /4 FOUL 10.54 11.13

6 GALETTE-ROWE, Shiana JR Albany 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.54 10.98 10.54

7 WILLARD, Kendall SR Maine 10.84m 35' 63 /4 9.58 10.61 10.84

8 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.78 10.58 FOUL

GBADAMOSI, Lynne JR Albany NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 BIGSBY, Shelby JR Albany 14.26m 46' 91 /2 13.49 14.06 FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.26

2 TAFITI, Siiva SR UMBC 14.25m 46' 9" 13.36 14.25 14.18 FOUL 14.09 13.99

3 SCOTT, Shania SO Albany 13.85m 45' 51 /4 FOUL 13.19 13.85 13.61 FOUL FOUL

4 ROBERTS, Ava FR UMBC 13.63m 44' 83 /4 12.70 13.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 13.13m 43' 1" 12.34 13.13 FOUL FOUL 12.56 12.61

6 NKWANTAH, Martina FR UMass Lowell 13.06m 42' 101 /4 12.93 12.43 12.96 13.02 13.06 12.68

7 WILLIAMS, Sarah JR Univ of NH 12.54m 41' 13 /4 12.42 11.78 FOUL 12.54 11.37 FOUL

8 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 12.18m 39' 111 /2 11.29 11.40 12.18 11.27 11.73 11.46

9 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 12.16m 39' 103 /4 11.47 12.16 12.07 11.55 11.62 11.82

10 DAMBOISE, Claudia SO Maine 11.27m 36' 113 /4 10.79 11.02 11.27

#38 Women's Weight Throw
AE America East 20.03m Chinwe Igwe Albany 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CAMPOS, Ludith JR Albany AE 20.71m 67' 111 /2 18.77 FOUL FOUL 18.74 20.71 17.89 2(1) 10

2 BIGSBY, Shelby JR Albany 18.80m 61' 81 /4 17.98 18.26 18.80 17.97 18.29 18.30 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Sarah JR Univ of NH 18.78m 61' 71 /2 17.75 18.53 18.27 17.29 18.78 18.56 2(3) 6

4 GALETTE-ROWE, Shiana JR Albany 17.79m 58' 41 /2 FOUL 16.82 FOUL FOUL FOUL 17.79 2(4) 5

5 WILSON, Mackenzie JR Maine 17.38m 57' 01 /4 16.65 15.10 16.16 FOUL 16.04 17.38 2(5) 4

6 MAGNUSON, Erica SR Maine 17.11m 56' 13 /4 16.45 17.11 FOUL FOUL FOUL 16.19 2(6) 3

7 GBADAMOSI, Lynne JR Albany 16.82m 55' 21 /4 16.14 16.82 16.17 FOUL 16.05 16.45 2(7) 2

8 KROCHINA, Madison JR Binghamton 16.28m 53' 5" 15.90 16.28 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.96 2(8) 1

9 ZOTOU, Eleni SR UMBC 15.32m 50' 31 /4 14.45 FOUL 15.32 15.15 15.02 FOUL 2(9)

10 TOBIN, Juliana SO Binghamton 15.26m 50' 03 /4 15.08 15.26 14.22 2(10)

11 SCRIBNER, Shanna SR Maine 14.68m 48' 2" 14.09 13.28 14.68 1(1)

12 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 14.11m 46' 31 /2 FOUL 14.11 FOUL 1(2)
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#38 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 13.90m 45' 71 /4 13.90 FOUL 10.18 1(3)

14 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 13.47m 44' 21 /2 13.14 13.19 13.47 1(4)

15 NKWANTAH, Martina FR UMass Lowell 13.23m 43' 5" 13.10 12.29 13.23 1(5)

16 CHORCHES, Abigail FR Univ of NH 13.12m 43' 01 /2 13.12 13.09 12.08 1(6)

17 HADLEY, Caroline JR Hartford 13.12m 43' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 13.12 1(7)

18 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 12.99m 42' 71 /2 11.26 12.29 12.99 1(8)

19 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 10.80m 35' 51 /4 FOUL 10.80 FOUL 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCRIBNER, Shanna SR Maine 14.68m 48' 2" 14.09 13.28 14.68

2 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 14.11m 46' 31 /2 FOUL 14.11 FOUL

3 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 13.90m 45' 71 /4 13.90 FOUL 10.18

4 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 13.47m 44' 21 /2 13.14 13.19 13.47

5 NKWANTAH, Martina FR UMass Lowell 13.23m 43' 5" 13.10 12.29 13.23

6 CHORCHES, Abigail FR Univ of NH 13.12m 43' 01 /2 13.12 13.09 12.08

7 HADLEY, Caroline JR Hartford 13.12m 43' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 13.12

8 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 12.99m 42' 71 /2 11.26 12.29 12.99

9 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 10.80m 35' 51 /4 FOUL 10.80 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAMPOS, Ludith JR Albany AE 20.71m 67' 111 /2 18.77 FOUL FOUL 18.74 20.71 17.89

2 BIGSBY, Shelby JR Albany 18.80m 61' 81 /4 17.98 18.26 18.80 17.97 18.29 18.30

3 WILLIAMS, Sarah JR Univ of NH 18.78m 61' 71 /2 17.75 18.53 18.27 17.29 18.78 18.56

4 GALETTE-ROWE, Shiana JR Albany 17.79m 58' 41 /2 FOUL 16.82 FOUL FOUL FOUL 17.79

5 WILSON, Mackenzie JR Maine 17.38m 57' 01 /4 16.65 15.10 16.16 FOUL 16.04 17.38

6 MAGNUSON, Erica SR Maine 17.11m 56' 13 /4 16.45 17.11 FOUL FOUL FOUL 16.19

7 GBADAMOSI, Lynne JR Albany 16.82m 55' 21 /4 16.14 16.82 16.17 FOUL 16.05 16.45

8 KROCHINA, Madison JR Binghamton 16.28m 53' 5" 15.90 16.28 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.96

9 ZOTOU, Eleni SR UMBC 15.32m 50' 31 /4 14.45 FOUL 15.32 15.15 15.02 FOUL

10 TOBIN, Juliana SO Binghamton 15.26m 50' 03 /4 15.08 15.26 14.22

#40 Women's Indoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 COWAN, Katherine

Maine

Team Points: 10

3491 9.17

875

1.66m

5' 51/4

806

10.84m

35' 63/4

585

5.26m

17' 31/4

631

2:38.17

594

2 TRIARSI, Lauren

Vermont

Team Points: 8

3370 8.90

931

1.60m

5' 3"

736

8.95m

29' 41/2

461

5.25m

17' 23/4

628

2:36.43

614

3 PAYNE, Alexandria

Albany

Team Points: 6

3335 9.34

840

1.57m

5' 13/4

701

9.97m

32' 81/2

527

5.16m

16' 111/4

603

2:32.34

664

4 HYDE, Stephanie

Albany

Team Points: 5

3182 9.03

904

1.48m

4' 101/4

599

10.34m

33' 111/4

552

5.15m

16' 103/4

601

2:44.21

526
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#40 Women's Indoor Pentathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

5 WHITE, Emma

Maine

Team Points: 4

3140 9.80

750

1.54m

5' 01/2

666

8.33m

27' 4"

421

5.17m

16' 111/2

606

2:29.65

697

6 BALOGH DE GALA

UMass Lowell

Team Points: 3

3102 9.51

806

1.60m

5' 3"

736

9.66m

31' 81/2

507

5.01m

16' 51/4

562

2:47.41

491

7 MYERS, Kayla

Vermont

Team Points: 2

3041 9.78

754

1.54m

5' 01/2

666

9.35m

30' 81/4

487

4.98m

16' 41/4

554

2:39.40

580

8 TUDISCO, Saige

Univ of NH

Team Points: 1

2990 9.58

792

1.54m

5' 01/2

666

8.82m

28' 111/4

452

5.03m

16' 6"

567

2:45.40

513

9 O'BRIEN, Teagan

Univ of NH

2799 10.43

634

1.39m

4' 63/4

502

9.13m

29' 111/2

473

5.05m

16' 7"

573

2:36.19

617

10 SARDELIS, Caitlin

Maine

2712 10.16

682

1.45m

4' 9"

566

8.24m

27' 01/2

415

4.87m

15' 113/4

524

2:44.29

525

11 SANTOS, Jori

Univ of NH

2368 11.86

404

1.45m

4' 9"

566

5.95m

19' 61/4

268

4.56m

14' 111/2

443

2:30.45

687

#40-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
AE America East 8.39 Jesse Labreck Maine 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 8.90 2(1) 931

2 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 9.03 2(2) 904

3 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 9.17 2(3) 875

4 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 9.34 2(4) 840

5 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 9.51 3(1) 806

6 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 9.58 3(2) 792

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 9.78 3(3) 754

8 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 9.80 3(4) 750

9 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 10.16 1(1) 682

10 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 10.43 1(2) 634

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 11.86 1(3) 404

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 10.16 682

2 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 10.43 634

3 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 11.86 404

Section 2 of 3

1 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 8.90 931

2 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 9.03 904
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#40-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 9.17 875

4 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 9.34 840

Section 3 of 3

1 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 9.51 806

2 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 9.58 792

3 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 9.78 754

4 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 9.80 750

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 931

2 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 904

3 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 875

4 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 840

5 BALOGH DE GALA FR UMass Lowell 806

6 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 792

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 754

8 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 750

9 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 682

10 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 634

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 404

#40-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
AE America East 1.82m Allison Barwise Boston University 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 Pts
1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 1.66m 5' 51 /4 --- --- --- --- --- O O XO XO XXX 806

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 1.60m 5' 3" --- --- O --- O O O XXX 736

3 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 1.60m 5' 3" --- O O O O O XXO XXX 736

4 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 1.57m 5' 13 /4 --- O XO XO XXO XXO XXX 701

5 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 1.54m 5' 01 /2 --- XO O O O XXX 666

6 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O O O XO XO XXX 666

7 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 1.54m 5' 01 /2 --- --- O --- XXO XXX 666

8 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 1.48m 4' 101 /4 O O XXO XXX 599

9 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 1.45m 4' 9" --- O XXX 566

10 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 1.45m 4' 9" O XXO XXX 566

11 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 1.39m 4' 63 /4 --- XXX 502

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.39 Pts
6 WHITE, Emma JR Maine (cont'd) O 666

9 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH (cont'd) O 566

10 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine (cont'd) XO 566

11 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 1.39m 4' 63 /4 O 502

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 1681

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 1667

3 BALOGH DE GALA FR UMass Lowell 1542
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

4 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 1541

5 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 1503

6 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 1458

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 1420

8 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 1416

9 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 1248

10 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 1136

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 970

#40-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
AE America East 16.09m Zara Northover Northeastern 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 10.84m 35' 63 /4 9.37 10.84 10.42 585

2 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 10.34m 33' 111 /4 10.34 9.12 9.95 552

3 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 9.97m 32' 81 /2 9.97 527

4 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 9.66m 31' 81 /2 9.66 9.29 9.65 507

5 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 9.35m 30' 81 /4 9.35 8.55 9.25 487

6 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 9.13m 29' 111 /2 9.13 8.05 8.32 473

7 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 8.95m 29' 41 /2 8.57 8.35 8.95 461

8 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 8.82m 28' 111 /4 8.30 8.33 8.82 452

9 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 8.33m 27' 4" 7.81 8.33 7.72 421

10 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 8.24m 27' 01 /2 8.24 7.94 7.67 415

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 5.95m 19' 61 /4 5.46 5.72 5.95 268

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 2266

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 2128

3 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 2068

4 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 2055

5 BALOGH DE GALA FR UMass Lowell 2049

6 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 1910

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 1907

8 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 1837

9 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 1663

10 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 1609

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 1238

#40-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
AE America East 6.21m Keishorea Armstrong Binghamton 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.02 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0) 631

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 5.25m 17' 23 /4 FOUL 5.15 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 628

3 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 5.17m 16' 111 /2 4.45 (+0.0) FOUL 5.17 (+0.0) 606

4 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 5.16m 16' 111 /4 5.12 (+0.0) 5.08 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 603

5 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 5.15m 16' 103 /4 5.15 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 601
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#40-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 5.05m 16' 7" 4.88 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.0) 573

7 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 5.03m 16' 6" 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL 4.92 (+0.0) 567

8 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 5.01m 16' 51 /4 5.01 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 562

9 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 4.98m 16' 41 /4 4.82 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 554

10 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 4.87m 15' 113 /4 4.62 (+0.0) 4.87 (+0.0) 4.79 (+0.0) 524

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 4.56m 14' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 4.56 (+0.0) 443

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 2897

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 2756

3 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 2671

4 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 2656

5 BALOGH DE GALA FR UMass Lowell 2611

6 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 2477

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 2461

8 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 2443

9 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 2187

10 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 2182

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 1681

#40-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
AE America East 2:03.64 Elinor Purrier New Hampshire 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 2:29.65 697

2 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 2:30.45 687

3 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 2:32.34 664

4 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 2:36.19 617

5 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 2:36.43 614

6 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 2:38.17 594

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 2:39.40 580

8 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 2:44.21 526

9 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 2:44.29 525

10 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 2:45.40 513

11 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 2:47.41 491

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 3491

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 3370

3 PAYNE, Alexandria JR Albany 3335

4 HYDE, Stephanie JR Albany 3182

5 WHITE, Emma JR Maine 3140

6 BALOGH DE GALA FR UMass Lowell 3102

7 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 3041

8 TUDISCO, Saige JR Univ of NH 2990
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

9 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR Univ of NH 2799

10 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 2712

11 SANTOS, Jori FR Univ of NH 2368

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Albany ALBY 180

2 UMass Lowell LOWE 126.5

3 Binghamton BING 122

4 Univ of NH UNH 108

5 UMBC UMBC 89

6 Vermont VERM 59

7 Maine MAIN 50.5

8 Hartford HART 32

9 NJIT NJIT 11
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